
8th Alpen Cup Competition

Schonach (GER)

OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Event Management

TRACHSEL William, FRA

TD

MÜHLN Uwe, GER

TD Assistant

GASCHE Ulrich, GER

Chief of Competition

SPITZ Markus, GER

Chief of Course

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Coordinator

Course Data

Name

Loipenzentrum Wittenbach

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

2x2500,0 m

37,0 m

28,0 m

156,0 m

START 15:00

END 15:18

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM  SAT 17 JAN 2009

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

FALLER Thomas

25.07.19911

118.5
00:00

11:56.4

35.
11:56.4

1.

1.

SC Furtwangen

GER

FIRN Johannes

09.05.19904

112.0
00:26

11:32.4

16.
+ 00:02.0

4.

2.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

JANCIK Lukas

13.09.19903

113.0
00:22

11:38.0

21.
+ 00:03.6

3.

3.

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

SIMON Tobias

15.08.19922

114.0
00:18

12:03.1

40.
+ 00:24.7

2.

MOTD

SZ Breitnau

GER

ZARYCKI Andrzej

20.08.19898

105.0
00:54

11:29.8

13.
+ 00:27.4

7.

5.

LKS Poroniec Poronin

POL

DUENKEL Michael

16.08.198911

103.5
01:00

11:24.1

8.
+ 00:27.7

11.

6.

SWV Goldlauter

GER

CIESLAR Adam

18.12.19925

111.0
00:30

11:58.9

38.
+ 00:32.5

5.

7.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

RIESSLE Fabian

18.12.199022

93.5
01:40

10:56.4

1.
+ 00:40.0

22.

8.

SZ Breitnau

GER

BOESL Wolfgang

19.08.19897

105.0
00:54

11:46.7

29.
+ 00:44.3

7.

9.

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas

28.01.199010

104.0
00:58

11:44.0

26.
+ 00:45.6

10.

10.

WSV Vomp

AUT

BERLOT Gasper

06.08.199014

101.5
01:08

11:35.0

19.
+ 00:46.6

14.

11.

SSK Velenje

SLO

SCHALL Otto

08.09.19926

110.0
00:34

12:11.0

45.
+ 00:48.6

6.

12.

SC Oberstdorf

GER

JELENKO Marjan

01.01.199119

95.5
01:32

11:22.6

6.
+ 00:58.2

18.

13.

SSK Velenje

SLO

FAISST Manuel

11.01.199318

95.5
01:32

11:26.2

9.
+ 01:01.8

18.

14.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

ARLT Christian

08.01.199215

98.5
01:20

11:41.0

24.
+ 01:04.6

15.

15.

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

WOELFE Julian

29.10.199016

97.5
01:24

11:38.0

22.
+ 01:05.6

16.

16.

ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER

AIRIAU Gautier

12.05.199113

102.5
01:04

11:58.6

37.
+ 01:06.2

13.

17.

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

DORNAUER Benedikt

31.03.199124

93.0
01:42

11:29.5

12.
+ 01:15.1

24.

18.

SC Mayrhofen

AUT

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

06.10.198925

93.0
01:42

11:34.6

18.
+ 01:20.2

24.

19.

SC St. Johann

AUT
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PLAZNIK Matic

18.02.19909

104.5
00:56

12:21.2

48.
+ 01:20.8

9.

20.

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

SLOWIOK Pawel

31.03.199220

95.0
01:34

11:43.6

25.
+ 01:21.2

20.

21.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

PESELJ Felix

19.12.199023

93.5
01:40

11:44.1

27.
+ 01:27.7

22.

22.

U.S. Aldo Moro

ITA

HAVRANEK Lukas

01.07.199033

86.5
02:08

11:22.2

4.
+ 01:33.8

32.

23.

Dukla Liberec

CZE

SCHWAIGER Michael

07.02.199038

84.5
02:16

11:21.7

2.
+ 01:41.3

38.

24.

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

LEMMERER Harald

30.12.199132

86.5
02:08

11:30.0

14.
+ 01:41.6

32.

25.

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

SCHULLER Michael

04.06.199331

87.0
02:06

11:33.0

17.
+ 01:42.6

31.

26.

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

WASEL Johannes

14.03.199134

86.5
02:08

11:31.4

15.
+ 01:43.0

32.

27.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

PFEIFFER Benjamin

08.09.198939

84.5
02:16

11:26.4

10.
+ 01:46.0

38.

28.

SV Biberau

GER

VETTORI Nils

13.08.199112

103.0
01:02

12:41.4

56.
+ 01:47.0

12.

29.

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

POMMER David

08.03.199321

95.0
01:34

12:09.9

43.
+ 01:47.5

20.

30.

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

NIGLIS Benedikt

26.05.198928

90.0
01:54

11:55.0

33.
+ 01:52.6

28.

31.

SK Winterberg

GER

BRODA Artur

22.10.198937

85.0
02:14

11:39.6

23.
+ 01:57.2

37.

32.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

TIMM Luca

28.06.198946

82.0
02:26

11:28.1

11.
+ 01:57.7

46.

33.

Skiteam Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER

LICHTENEGGER Alexander

30.12.199129

88.5
02:00

11:57.1

36.
+ 02:00.7

29.

34.

SV Bad Goisern

AUT

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

03.05.199249

79.5
02:36

11:21.7

3.
+ 02:01.3

49.

35.

S.C. Gardena

ITA

SCHWEMMBAUER Michael

17.11.199227

91.0
01:50

12:07.9

42.
+ 02:01.5

27.

36.

WSV Reit im Winkl

GER

COSTA Samuel

30.01.199217

97.0
01:26

12:38.5

54.
+ 02:08.1

17.

37.

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

HOCHEGGER Matthias

22.02.199342

83.5
02:20

11:45.5

28.
+ 02:09.1

41.

38.

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

REHRL Franz-Josef

15.03.199340

84.5
02:16

11:51.0

32.
+ 02:10.6

38.

39.

WSV Ramsau

AUT

BRANDNER Alexander

06.09.199236

85.5
02:12

11:55.4

34.
+ 02:11.0

36.

40.

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

RYPL Lukas

11.12.199155

76.0
02:50

11:35.6

20.
+ 02:29.2

55.

41.

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

SINKOVEC Nace

15.01.199235

86.5
02:08

12:22.6

49.
+ 02:34.2

32.

42.

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

WELDE David

16.04.199443

83.0
02:22

12:10.5

44.
+ 02:36.1

43.

43.

Sc Sohland

GER

BAETZ Stephan

15.08.199354

77.0
02:46

11:48.4

30.
+ 02:38.0

54.

44.

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

SEIDL Mario

08.12.199230

87.5
02:04

12:31.7

53.
+ 02:39.3

30.

45.

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

HANNON Theo

04.06.199326

91.5
01:48

12:49.0

57.
+ 02:40.6

26.

46.

Bois d Amont

FRA
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HAUG Tobias

25.06.199350

79.5
02:36

12:05.2

41.
+ 02:44.8

49.

47.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

ARNOULD Jean-Louis

27.01.199041

83.5
02:20

12:24.2

51.
+ 02:47.8

41.

48.

Ski Nordique Gerardmer

FRA

GROSSEN Lars

03.02.199056

75.5
02:52

12:01.5

39.
+ 02:57.1

56.

49.

Kandersteg

SUI

HESS Ivo

05.05.199164

65.5
03:32

11:22.2

5.
+ 02:57.8

64.

50.

Unterschaechen

SUI

KRAUSE Lars

15.07.199059

71.5
03:08

11:48.9

31.
+ 03:00.5

59.

51.

VSC Klingenthal

GER

JACQUIER Romain

17.09.199165

65.0
03:34

11:23.1

7.
+ 03:00.7

65.

52.

Mont Noir

FRA

KAMENIK Joze

29.04.199153

78.5
02:40

12:26.5

52.
+ 03:10.1

52.

53.

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

TOMIO Roberto

26.10.199258

75.0
02:54

12:19.8

47.
+ 03:17.4

57.

54.

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA

ZOTTER Kevin

15.02.199347

82.0
02:26

12:57.1

59.
+ 03:26.7

46.

55.

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

LEJEUNE Paul

16.12.199251

79.0
02:38

12:52.2

58.
+ 03:33.8

51.

56.

Gerardmer

FRA

DRINOVEC Matej

16.08.199161

70.0
03:14

12:24.0

50.
+ 03:41.6

61.

57.

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

BAUER Hannes

21.10.199263

66.5
03:28

12:13.7

46.
+ 03:45.3

63.

58.

S.C. Gardena

ITA

TRITSCHER Elias

12.10.199252

78.5
02:40

13:03.9

60.
+ 03:47.5

52.

59.

WSV Ramsau

AUT

ASCHENWALD Patrik

07.11.199244

82.5
02:24

13:43.3

63.
+ 04:10.9

44.

60.

SC Mayrhofen

AUT

MAIERHOFER Manuel

17.12.199248

81.0
02:30

13:37.6

62.
+ 04:11.2

48.

61.

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

TRIBUSER Lukas

14.03.199167

60.0
03:54

12:41.2

55.
+ 04:38.8

67.

62.

SC Saalfelden

AUT

NIEDHART Lukas

25.12.199457

75.0
02:54

13:57.7

64.
+ 04:55.3

57.

63.

Kandersteg

SUI

FAWER Sven

11.03.199366

62.0
03:46

13:31.5

61.
+ 05:21.1

66.

64.

Diablerets

SUI

RUEEGG Manuel

26.12.199460

71.0
03:10

14:38.1

65.
+ 05:51.7

60.

65.

Wildhaus

SUI

Did not start:

BLAUROCK Philipp
45

GER, SV Biberau

1495

26.06.1991
02:24

82,5

44.

KRAUS Marinus
62

GER, WSV Oberaudorf

445

13.02.1991
03:22

68,0

62.

windy  3.0 -1.0 65.0

Snow Condition

hard

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

GASCHE Ulrich

Chief of Competition

TRACHSEL William

TD
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